2020 Ag Hall Barn Yard Babies Pledge Sheet

Thank you for your support of The National Agricultural Center and Hall of Fame. Please fill in the information below as you continue to add supporters to help The Ag Hall of Fame. We are challenging each participant to raise at least \$100. All pledges go to The Ag Hall of Fame to help preserve its future.

	Name	Street Address (w City, State, Zip) or email	Amount Pledged	Paid
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				

Make Pledge Checks Payable to: The National Agricultural Center and Hall of Fame

Pledge sheets should be turned in the morning of Barn Yard Babies. If pledges need to be collected after the cruise, please mail those donations to:

The Ag Hall Tractor Cruise c/o Jay Pruett, GKCTCC P.O. Box 14071. Lenexa, KS 66285

This sheet may be reproduced. It is also available on-line at http://www.gkctcc.com

"Preserving the Past - Ensuring the Future"